2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE - TBALL

SABERMETRICS DIVISION
Team Contact Person Phone Email

1 GRNVLLG GRAY (T}  JASON BROOKENS Cell 717-816-6323 EBROOKENS@ICLOUD.COM

2 GRNVLLG GREEN{T) NICK JACOBS Cell 717-262-3499 NJACOBS@CHAMBERSBURGPA.GOV

3 STHHAMTN GIANTS { JEREMY HECKMAN Cell 717-729-4379 JHECKMANSO@GMAIL.COM

4 STHHAMTN NATN'LS { DANIEL ADAMSON Cell 248-804-8893 ADAMSON.DAN@GMAIL.COM

5 STHHAMTN SPIRIT{ TYLER BROWN Cell 717-860-7200 ABROWNS66@COMCAST.NET

6 GAFSTPTCHGOLD({ JEFFORR Cell 304-751-6679 ORRJFFRY@AOL.COM

7 GAFSTPTCHBLUE( JOHNSITES Cell 717-830-2898 JOHN.SITES7T1@GMAIL.COM

8 HAMHGTS1(T) HUNTER PITTMAN Cell 717-860-0208 HUNDAK29@GMAIL.COM

9 HAMHGTS 2(T) RON KAUFFMAN Cell 717-809-1491 RNKFOURTHST@EMBARQMAIL.COM
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Mon 04/30/18 6:00 pm GA FST PTCH BLUE (T) at STHHAMTN GIANTS(T)  STHHAMILTN- FIELD 4
Tue 05/01/18 6:00 pm HAMHGTS 1(T) at STH HAMTN SPIRIT(T) STH HAMILTN- FIELD 4
Wed 05/02/18 6:00 pm STHHAMTN NATNLS (T)  at GRNVLLG GRAY (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed 05/02/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) at GAFSTPTCHGOLD(T) SHADY GROVE - LOWER
Wed 05/02/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GREEN (T) at GAFSTPTCHBLUE () SHADY GROVE - UPPER
Thu 05/03/18 6:00 pm HAMHGTS 2(T) at GRNVLLG GRAY (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri 05/04/18 6:00 pm GAFSTPTCHGOLD (T) at STHHAMTN GIANTS(T)  STHHAMILTN- FIELD 2
Fri 05/04/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GREEN (T) at STH HAMTN NATNLS (T}  STHHAMILTN-FIELD 4
Sat 05/05/18 9:00 am HAMHGTS 2 (T) at HAMHGTS 1(T) HH - PITT INSTR FLD
Mon 05/07/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GRAY (T) at GA FSTPTCHBLUE (T) SHADY GROVE - UPPER
Mon 05/07/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GREEN (T) at STHHAMTN GIANTS (T}  STHHAMILTN-FIELD 4
Tue 05/08/18 6:00 pm GAFSTPTCHGOLD (T) at HAMHGTS 2(T) HH - PITT INSTRFLD
Tue 05/08/18 6:00 pm STHHAMTN NATNLS(T)  at STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) STH HAMILTN- FIELD 4
Wed 05/09/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN GIANTS (T) at GRNVLLG GRAY (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed 05/09/18 6:00 pm HAM HGTS 1(T) at GAFSTPTCHGOLD(T)  SHADY GROVE - LOWER
Fri 05/11/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GREEN (T) at STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) STHHAMILTN-FIELD 4
Sat 05/12/18 9:00 am STH HAMTN NATNLS (T}  at HAMHGTS 1(T) HH - PITT INSTRFLD
Sat 05/12/18 11:00 am GA FSTPTCH BLUE (T) at HAM HGTS 2(T) HH - PITT INSTRFLD
Mon 05/14/18 6:00 pm HAM HGTS 2{T) at STHHAMTN NATNLS(T) STHHAMILTN-FIELD 4
Tue 05/15/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN GIANTS (T) at STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) STH HAMILTN- FIELD 4
Wed 05/16/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) at GRNVLLG GRAY (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed 05/16/18 6:00 pm HAMHGTS 2(T) at GAFSTPTCHGOLD(T)  SHADY GROVE - LOWER
Wed 05/16/18 6:00 pm HAMHGTS 1(T) at GA FST PTCH BLUE (T) SHADY GROVE - UPPER
Thu 05/17/18 6:00 pm GAFST PTCH BLUE (T) at GRNVLLG GREEN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri 05/18/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GRAY (T) at GRNVLLG GREEN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri 05/18/18 6:00 pm GA FST PTCH GOLD (T} at STH HAMTN NATN'LS (T} STH HAMILTN- FIELD 4
Sat 05/19/18 9:00 am STH HAMTN GIANTS (T) at HAMHGTS 1(T) HH - PITT INSTR FLD
Mon 05/21/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN GIANTS (T) at STHHAMTN NATN'LS(T) STHHAMILTN-FIELD 4
Tue 05/22/18 8:00 pm STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) at HAM HGTS 2 (T) HH - PITT INSTRFLD
Wed 05/23/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GRAY (T) at GAFSTPTCHGOLD(T)  SHADY GROVE - LOWER
Wed 05/23/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) at GA FST PTCH BLUE ({T) SHADY GROVE - UPPER
Fri 05/25/18 6:00 pm GAFSTPTCH GOLD (T) at GRNVLLG GREEN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
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3 STHHAMTN GIANTS (  JEREMY HECKMAN Cell 717-729-4379 JHECKMANSO@GMAIL.COM

4 STHHAMTN NATN'LS { DANIEL ADAMSON Cell 248-804-8893 ADAMSON.DAN@GMAIL.COM

5 STHHAMTN SPIRIT({ TYLER BROWN Cell 717-860-7200 ABROWNI66@COMCAST.NET

6 GAFSTPTCHGOLD( JEFF ORR Cell 304-751-6679 ORRJFFRY@AOL.COM

7 GAFSTPTCHBLUE({ JOHN SITES Cell 717-830-2898 JOHN.SITES7T1@GMAIL.COM

8 HAMHGTS1(T) HUNTER PITTMAN Cell 717-860-0208 HUNDAK29@GMAIL.COM

9 HAMHGTS 2(T) RON KAUFFMAN Cell 717-809-1491 RNKFOURTHST@EMBARQMAIL.COM
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Wed 05/30/18 6:00 pm HAM HGTS 1(T) at GRNVLLG GRAY (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed 05/30/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN GIANTS (T) at GA FST PTCH BLUE (T) SHADY GROVE - UPPER
Sat 06/02/18 8:00 am GRNVLLG GREEN (T) at HAMHGTS 1 (T) HH - PITT INSTRFLD
Sat 06/02/18 11:00 am STHHAMTN NATNLS(T)  at HAMHGTS 2 (T) HH - PITT INSTR FLD
Mon 06/11/18 6:00 pm GAFSTPTCHBLUE (T) at GRNVLLG GRAY (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon 06/11/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GREEN (T) at GAFSTPTCHGOLD(T)  SHADY GROVE - LOWER
Tue 06/12/18 6:00 pm HAMHGTS 1(T) at HAM HGTS 2(T) HH - PITT INSTR FLD
Tue 06/12/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) at STHHAMTN NATN'LS(T)  STH HAMILTN- FIELD 3
Wed 06/13/18 6:00 pm GA FST PTCH BLUE (T) at GAFSTPTCHGOLD (T}  SHADY GROVE - LOWER
Thu 06/14/18 6:00 pm STHHAMTN NATNLS (T} at GRNVLLG GREEN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Thu 06/14/18 6:00 pm HAM HGTS 2 (T) at STHHAMTN GIANTS (T} STHHAMILTN- FIELD 3
Fri 06/15/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GRAY (T) at STHHAMTN GIANTS{T)  STHHAMILTN- FIELD 4
Sat 06/16/18 9:00 am STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) at HAM HGTS 1 (T) HH - PITT INSTR FLD
Mon 06/18/18 6:00 pm GAFSTPTCHGOLD (T) at HAM HGTS 1(T) HH - PITT INSTRFLD
Mon 06/18/18 6:00 pm GA FST PTCH BLUE (T) at STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) STH HAMILTN- FIELD 4
Tue 06/19/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN GIANTS (T) at HAMHGTS 2(T) HH - PITT INSTR FLD
Tue 06/19/18 6:00 pm GA FST PTCH GOLD (T) at STH HAMTN SPIRIT (T) STH HAMILTN- FIELD 4
Wed 06/20/18 6:00 pm STHHAMTN NATNLS (T)  at GAFST PTCH BLUE (T) SHADY GROVE - UPPER
Thu 06/21/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN GIANTS (T) at GRNVLLG GREEN (T} GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Thu 06/21/18 6:00 pm GRNVLLG GRAY (T) at STHHAMTN NATN'LS (T)  STH HAMILTN- FIELD 1
Fri 06/22/18 6:00 pm HAM HGTS 2(T) at GRNVLLG GREEN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Sat 06/23/18 9:00 am GRNVLLG GRAY (T) at HAM HGTS 1(T) HH - PITT INSTR FLD
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